Foxborough Regional Charter School- Active Position Vacancies by Building and Grade- as of 1/3/23

Department

Culture & Climate Team- District Office

Human Resources Team

Human Resources Team

Human Resources Team

Operations Team - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Teaching & Learning - District Office

Culture & Climate Team- District Office

Elementary School

Elementary School

Elementary School

Elementary School

Elementary School

Elementary School

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Teaching & Learning - District Office

Culture & Climate Team- District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Culture & Climate Team- District Office

Middle School

Middle School

Middle School

Middle School

Middle School

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Pupil Services - District Office

Teaching & Learning - District Office
TOTAL

Location/Building
District K-12
District K-12
District K-12
District K-12
District K-12
District K-12
District K-12
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School

High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School &High School

District K-12
Elementary
Middle School
High School

Position Type

Substitute School Nurse, K-12 District

District Wide K-12 Substitute Teachers Pool

Human Resources Substitute Coordinator

Talent Acquisition Specialist

Food Service Assistant Pool

Director of Special Education

Instructional Technology Manager

Paraprofessional, BRYT Program, Elementary K-4
Clinician, BRYT Program, Elementary K-4

Teacher, Foreign Language Spanish, Elementary K-4
Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 3
Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 4
Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 4
Teacher, Reading Interventionist, Elementary K-4
Paraprofessional, Special Education, Elementary K-4

Special Education Teacher, Substantially Separate Classroom, Elementary K-4

Teacher, English as a Second Language (ESL), Elementary K-4
Teacher, Special Education (Grade 4) Elementary K-4
Teacher, Special Education (Kindergarten) Elementary K-4
Teacher, Special Education, (Grade 1) Elementary K-4
Principal, Elementary K-4

Adjustment Counselor, High School 9-12

Teacher, Special Education, High School 9-12

Guidance Counselor, Middle School 5-8

School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8
School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8
Teacher, English Language Arts, Middle School 5-8

Teacher, Foreign Language Spanish, Middle School 5-8
Teacher, Spanish Middle School 5-8

Teacher, Special Education (Inclusion), Middle School 5-8
Teacher, Special Education, Middle School 5-8

Teacher, Special Education, Middle School 5-8

Instructional Coach, Middle/High School 5-12

7
14
9
2

TOTAL 32

Posted or
Reposted

2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-27
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-18
2022-12-30
2022-12-31
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-15
2022-09-21
2022-09-21
2022-12-12
2022-12-31
2022-12-31
2022-12-12
2022-12-31
2022-12-31
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-19
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-21
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-12
2022-12-15

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



