Sankannan Barianal Chartan Caka	al Author Backlan Wassach			
Foxborough Regional Charter Scho	Location/Building	es by Building and Grade- as of 1/3/23 Position Type	Posted or Reposted	
Culture & Climate Team- District Office	District K-12	Substitute School Nurse, K-12 District	2022-12-12	Active
luman Resources Team	District K-12	District Wide K-12 Substitute Teachers Pool	2022-12-12	Active
luman Resources Team	District K-12	Human Resources Substitute Coordinator	2022-12-27	Active
luman Resources Team	District K-12	Talent Acquisition Specialist	2022-12-12	Active
Operations Team - District Office	District K-12	Food Service Assistant Pool	2022-12-12	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	District K-12	Director of Special Education	2022-12-18	Active
eaching & Learning - District Office	District K-12	Instructional Technology Manager	2022-12-30	Active
Culture & Climate Team- District Office	Elementary School	Paraprofessional, BRYT Program, Elementary K-4	2022-12-31	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Clinician, BRYT Program, Elementary K-4	2022-12-12	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Teacher, Foreign Language Spanish, Elementary K-4	2022-12-12	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 3	2022-12-12	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 4	2022-12-15	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Teacher, General Education, Elementary K-4, Grade 4	2022-09-21	Active
lementary School	Elementary School	Teacher, Reading Interventionist, Elementary K-4	2022-09-21	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Paraprofessional, Special Education, Elementary K-4	2022-12-12	Active
upil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Special Education Teacher, Substantially Separate Classroom, Elementary K-4	2022-12-31	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Teacher, English as a Second Language (ESL), Elementary K-4	2022-12-31	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Teacher, Special Education (Grade 4) Elementary K-4	2022-12-12	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Teacher, Special Education (Kindergarten) Elementary K-4	2022-12-31	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Elementary School	Teacher, Special Education, (Grade 1) Elementary K-4	2022-12-31	Active
eaching & Learning - District Office	Elementary School	Principal, Elementary K-4	2022-12-12	Active
Culture & Climate Team- District Office	High School	Adjustment Counselor, High School 9-12	2022-12-12	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	High School	Teacher, Special Education, High School 9-12	2022-12-12	Active
Culture & Climate Team- District Office	Middle School	Guidance Counselor, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	Active
Aiddle School	Middle School	School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	Active
Aiddle School	Middle School	School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-19	Active
Aiddle School	Middle School	Teacher, English Language Arts, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	Active
Aiddle School	Middle School	Teacher, Foreign Language Spanish, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	Active
Aiddle School	Middle School	Teacher, Spanish Middle School 5-8	2022-12-21	Active
Pupil Services - District Office	Middle School	Teacher, Special Education (Inclusion), Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	
Pupil Services - District Office	Middle School	Teacher, Special Education, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	
Pupil Services - District Office	Middle School	Teacher, Special Education, Middle School 5-8	2022-12-12	
eaching & Learning - District Office	Middle School &High School	Instructional Coach, Middle/High School 5-12	2022-12-15	
TOTAL	-	,, 0 25.0 ==		-
	District K-12	7		
	Elementary	14		
	Middle School	9		
	High School	2		
	TOTAL	32		